Gastineau Channel Little League

Practice Date
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5/5/2012

April 29, 2012
April 29, 2012
April 29, 2012
April 29, 2012
April 29, 2012
April 30, 2012
April 30, 2012
April 30, 2012
May 4, 2012

May 4, 2012

May 6, 2012

May 6, 2012

May 6, 2012

May 6, 2012

May 6, 2012

May 7, 2012

May 7, 2012

May 7, 2012

May 11, 2012
May 11, 2012
May 13, 2012
May 13, 2012
May 13, 2012
May 13, 2012
May 13, 2012
May 14, 2012
May 14, 2012
May 14, 2012
May 18, 2012
May 18, 2012
May 20, 2012
May 20, 2012
May 20, 2012
May 20, 2012
May 20, 2012
May 21, 2012
May 21, 2012
May 21, 2012
June 3, 2012

Day
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri

Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri

Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon
Mon

Fri

Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Mon
Mon

Sun

2012 Baseball Practice Schedule
Triple A Division

Time

12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm

(5 Teams)

Team (Practice)

Indians
Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Cubs
Indians
Royals
Mets
Indians
Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Cubs
Indians
Royals
Mets
Indians
Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Cubs
Indians
Royals
Mets
Indians
Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Cubs
Indians
Indians
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League

Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA

Field
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MR2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MR2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MR2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MR2
MF2



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

5/5/2012

June 3, 2012
June 3, 2012
June 3, 2012
June 3, 2012
June 5, 2012
June 5, 2012
June 7, 2012
June 7, 2012
June 8§, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 10, 2012
June 12, 2012
June 12, 2012
June 14, 2012
June 14, 2012
June 15, 2012
June 17, 2012
June 17, 2012
June 17, 2012
June 17, 2012
June 17, 2012
June 19, 2012
June 19, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 21, 2012
June 22, 2012

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri

1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm

Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Mets
Cubs
Indians
Royals
Indians
Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Mets
Cubs
Indians
Royals
Indians
Reds
Royals
Mets
Cubs
Reds
Mets
Cubs
Indians
Royals

Page 2 of 2

Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA
Minor AAA

MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
AVl
AVl
AVl
AVl
AVl
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
AVl
AVl
AVl
AVl
AVl
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
MF2
AVl
AVl
AVl
AVl
AVl



