Gastineau Channel Little League 2012 Baseball Practice Schedule

2012 Baseball Practice Schedule Triple A Division

(5 Teams)

Practice	Date	Day	Time	Team (Practice)	League	Field
1	April 29, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2
2	April 29, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
3	April 29, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
4	April 29, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
5	April 29, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
6	April 30, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
7	April 30, 2012	Mon	7:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
8	April 30, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MR2
9	May 4, 2012	Fri	5:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
10	May 4, 2012	Fri	7:00pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
11	May 6, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2
12	May 6, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
13	May 6, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
14	May 6, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
15	May 6, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
16	May 7, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
17	May 7, 2012	Mon	7:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
18	May 7, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MR2
19	May 11, 2012	Fri	5:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
20	May 11, 2012	Fri	7:00pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
21	May 13, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2
22	May 13, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
23	May 13, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
24	May 13, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
25	May 13, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
26	May 14, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
27	May 14, 2012	Mon	7:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
28	May 14, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MR2
29	May 18, 2012	Fri	5:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
30	May 18, 2012	Fri	7:00pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
31	May 20, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2
32	May 20, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
33	May 20, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
34	May 20, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
35	May 20, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
36	May 21, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
37	May 21, 2012	Mon	7:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
38	May 21, 2012	Mon	5:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MR2
39	June 3, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2

5/5/2012 Page 1 of 2

40	June 3, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
41	June 3, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
42	June 3, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
43	June 3, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
44	June 5, 2012	Tue	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	AV1
45	June 5, 2012	Tue	7:00pm	Mets	Minor AAA	AV1
46	June 7, 2012	Thu	5:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	AV1
47	June 7, 2012	Thu	7:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	AV1
48	June 8, 2012	Fri	5:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	AV1
49	June 10, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2
50	June 10, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
51	June 10, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
52	June 10, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
53	June 10, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
54	June 12, 2012	Tue	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	AV1
55	June 12, 2012	Tue	7:00pm	Mets	Minor AAA	AV1
56	June 14, 2012	Thu	5:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	AV1
57	June 14, 2012	Thu	7:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	AV1
58	June 15, 2012	Fri	5:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	AV1
59	June 17, 2012	Sun	12:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	MF2
60	June 17, 2012	Sun	1:30pm	Reds	Minor AAA	MF2
61	June 17, 2012	Sun	3:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	MF2
62	June 17, 2012	Sun	4:30pm	Mets	Minor AAA	MF2
63	June 17, 2012	Sun	6:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	MF2
64	June 19, 2012	Tue	5:00pm	Reds	Minor AAA	AV1
65	June 19, 2012	Tue	7:00pm	Mets	Minor AAA	AV1
66	June 21, 2012	Thu	5:00pm	Cubs	Minor AAA	AV1
67	June 21, 2012	Thu	7:00pm	Indians	Minor AAA	AV1
68	June 22, 2012	Fri	5:00pm	Royals	Minor AAA	AV1

5/5/2012 Page 2 of 2